          498K-1320 SERIES EN-45545-2 Railway Cable
Fire protection on railway vehicles, hazard level . . . . . . . HL1 - HL3. . . . . . . . . . . . EN 45545
Vertical flame spread . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50 < L 540 mm. . . . . . . .EN 60332- 1- 2
Vertical flame spread, bunched, D 6 mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L 1.5 m. . . . . . . . . . EN 50305, 9.1.2
Vertical flame spread, bunched, 6 < D < 12 mm . . . . . . . . . . L 2.5 m. . . . . . . . . . EN 50305, 9.1.1 (EN 60332- 3- 25)
Vertical flame spread, bunched, D 12 mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . L 2.5 m. . . . . . . . . . EN 60332- 3- 24
Smoke density . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . T 70 %. . . . . . . . . . EN 61034- 2
Toxicity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ITC 6 . . . . . . . . . . . . EN 50305, 9.2

498K-1320USB3.0G1 TAYUKABEL
®
 USB 3.0 Gen 1 28AWGx2P+28AWGx2C+24AWGx2C 5.20 mm
498K-1320USB3.0G2 TAYUKABEL
®
 USB 3.0 Gen 2 26AWGx2P+28AWGx2C+24AWGx2C 5.50 mm
498K-1320USB3.1G1 TAYUKABEL
®
 USB 3.1 Gen 1 26AWGx2P+26AWGx2C+24AWGx2C 5.50 mm
498K-1320USB3.1G2 TAYUKABEL
®
 USB 3.1 Gen 2 24AWGx2P+26AWGx2C+24AWGx2C 5.80 mm
498K-1320 SERIES
Part No. Cond. Structure acc .to UL 758 Cores x AWG Outer-Ø mm±5%
498K-1320RW151/09  28AWG 【7/36】7*0.127mm 28AWG x 9F 5.20 mm
498K-1320RW151/10 28AWG 【7/36】7*0.127mm 28AWG x 10F 5.50 mm
498K-1320RW151/14 28AWG 【7/36】7*0.127mm 28AWG x 14F 5.50 mm
498K-1320RW151/15 28AWG 【7/36】7*0.127mm 28AWG x 15F 5.80 mm
498K-1320RW151/16 28AWG 【7/36】7*0.127mm 28AWG x 16F 5.80 mm
498K-1320RW151/18 28AWG 【7/36】7*0.127mm 28AWG x 18F 5.80 mm
498K-1320RW151/20 28AWG 【7/36】7*0.127mm 28AWG x 20F 5.80 mm